Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 14 September, 20

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

7,

£RACING

QUEENSLAND

Handicap

1150 metres $28000
01 Bulsara(Pat Duff) Corey
Sutherland
02 Data Patch(Adam Campton) Ms Madeleine
Wishart
03 The Billionaire(Lee Freedman) Micheal Hellyer
05 Neoclassicism(Allan Chau) Ms Jade
Hampson

2 VEOLIA GREEN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1540 metres $28000
01 Good Lieutenant(Billy Healey) Michael Cahill
02  Silver Warrior (SAF)(Adam Corey
Campton) Sutherland
03  Takunai(Jeff Dunn) Ms Rikki
Jamieson

04 Mensa Maestro(Kevin Kemp)
06 Wonforwazza(Michael Morrison)
08 Emmy Regina(Greg Cornish)

Dan McGillivray
Micheal Hellyer

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

3 VEOLIA RESOURCE RECOVERY Maiden Handicap

2000 metres $30000

01 Not A Single Drink(Maryann
Brosnan)

02  Autumn Song(Kelly Schweida)

Jai Williams

Adin Thompson

03 Smelter (IRE)(Nicole Luke) Michael Cahill
04 John's Road(Allan Chau) Ms Jade
Hampson

05 Honour Bright(Taryn Churchill)

06 Lady Parvati(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

07 Midnight Seas(Bryan Dais)
08 No Double Dipping(Spike Deacon)

Micheal Hellyer
Nozi Tomizawa

Dylan Bennett

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

4 VEOLIA WATER SERVICES Maiden Handicap

1050 metres $30000

01  Throwin Shade(Ben Ahrens) Dan McGillivray

1 VEOLIA SUSTAINABILITY SERVICES BENCHMARK 68

12:42PM
3 62.0

1 61.0

61.0
2 58.0

5 625
1 625

3 61.0

6 60.5
58.5
2 545

01:52PM
5 60.0

59.0
2 58.5
3 555

8 54.5
7 54.5

6 54.0
54.0

Booming Fast(Toby Edmonds & Micheal Hellyer 3 59.5
Stephen McLean)
Padam Padam(Ben Ahrens) Danny Peisley 8 59.5
Exposition(Allan Chau) Ms Jade 6 58.5
Hampson
Pearl In Hay(Toby Edmonds & Adin Thompson 5 58.0
Stephen McLean)
Zelezny(Kelly Schweida) Michael Cahill 7 57.5
Zoucia(Stuart Kendrick) Jai Williams 1 57.5
Framed It(Ben Ahrens) Ms Madeleine 4 54.0
Wishart
01:17PM 5 yEQLIA ENERGY SERVICES BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
1050 metres $28000 03:07PM
I Am Voodoo(Ray Dart) Corey 4 63.5
Sutherland
Cosmic Serenade(Indiana Turner) Jai Williams 2 615
Uchi(Lindsay Hatch) Dylan Bennett 7 61.0
Ghost Hunter(Gary Doughty) Michael Cahill 3 60.0
Better Than Booze(Maryann Adin Thompson 1 57.0
Brosnan)
King Kryptos(Bryan Dais) Michael Murphy 5 56.5
Say When Sutty(Paul Ms Madeleine 6 54.0
Butterworth) Wishart
6 VEOLIA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES Maiden Handicap
1540 metres $30000 03:42PM
Seeya Later Gater(Scott Ms Rikki 1 58.0
Morrisey) Jamieson
Aikau (NZ)(Lee Freedman) Jai Williams 5 57.0
Windflower(Paula Barron) Ms Yvette 7 56.5
Lewis
Short Approach(Marcus Wilson)  Michael Murphy 6 56.0
Windy Wheels(Paula Barron) Adin Thompson 8 56.0
Tango Spirit (NZ)(Allan Chau) Ms Jade 2 55.0
Hampson
Cardiatic(Taryn Churchill) Micheal Hellyer 3 54.0
Coco Jewel(Shirley Batten) Casey Waddell 4 54.0

02:32PM
2 60.0

02

03
04

05

07
08
11

01

02
03
04
06

07
08

03

04
05

06
07
08

09
10

7 VEOLIA REMEDIATION SERVICES BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1540 metres

$28000

04:22PM

01

02
03

04

05
06

07
08
10
11

12
13

Sierra De Gredos (NZ)(Adam
Campton)

Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)

Miss Shu (NZ)(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen MclLean)

Cherbourg(Ray Dart)

Primary Witness(Adrian Olsen)
Step On Fire(George Sitek)

You And I (NZ)(John Thompson)
Belle's Boy(Greg Cornish)

Come On Eileen(Josh Sweeney)
World Atlas(Rachael Singleton)

Mullumova(Jennifer M Smith)

(EM)Avoid The Misstres(Indiana
Turner)

Danny Peisley

Dan McGillivray
Michael Cahill

Corey
Sutherland

Michael Murphy

Ms Sophie
Wilcock

Jackson Morris
Adin Thompson
Jai Williams

Ms Rikki
Jamieson

Micheal Hellyer

Ms Jade
Hampson

5

14

11

12

15
17

61.5

61.0
60.5

60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0
59.0
57.0
56.5

56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




