Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 14 September, 202

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	OLIA SUSTAINABILITY SERVICES	S BENCHMARK 6	8		02	Booming Fast(Toby Ed Stephen McLean)	lmonds &	Micheal Hellyer	3	59.5
115	60 metres \$28000		12	:42PM	03	Padam Padam(Ben Ah	rens)	Danny Peisley	8	59.5
01	Bulsara(Pat Duff)	Corey Sutherland	3	62.0	04	Exposition(Allan Chau)		Ms Jade Hampson	6	58.5
02	Data Patch(Adam Campton)	Ms Madeleine Wishart	1	61.0	05	Pearl In Hay(Toby Edn Stephen McLean)	nonds &	Adin Thompson	5	58.0
03	The Billionaire(Lee Freedman)	Micheal Hellyer	4	61.0	07	Zelezny(Kelly Schweida	a)	Michael Cahill	7	57.5
05	Neoclassicism(Allan Chau)	Ms Jade	2	58.0	08	Zoucia(Stuart Kendrick	x)	Jai Williams	1	57.5
		Hampson			11	Framed It(Ben Ahrens)	Ms Madeleine	4	54.0
2 VEC	LIA GREEN BENCHMARK 65 Ha	ndicap						Wishart		
154	0 metres \$28000		01	:17PM	5 VEC	5 VEOLIA ENERGY SERVICES BENCHMARK 62 Hand			ар	
01	Good Lieutenant(Billy Healey)	Michael Cahill	5	62.5	105	50 metres	\$28000		03	:07PM
02	Silver Warrior (SAF)(Adam Campton)	Corey Sutherland	1	62.5	01	I Am Voodoo(Ray Dart	:)	Corey Sutherland	4	63.5
03	Takunai(Jeff Dunn)	Ms Rikki	3	61.0	02	Cosmic Serenade(India	ana Turner)	Jai Williams	2	61.5
~ ~ ~		Jamieson		60 F	03	Uchi(Lindsay Hatch)		Dylan Bennett	7	61.0
04	Mensa Maestro(Kevin Kemp)	Dan McGillivray		60.5	04	Ghost Hunter(Gary Do	ughty)	Michael Cahill	3	60.0
06 08	Wonforwazza(Michael Morrison) Emmy Regina(Greg Cornish)	Micheal Hellyer Ms Brooke	4	58.5 54.5	06	Better Than Booze(Ma	ryann	Adin Thompson	1	57.0
00		Ainsworth	2	51.5	07	Brosnan) King Kryptos(Bryan Da	iis)	Michael Murphy	5	56.5
3 VEC	3 VEOLIA RESOURCE RECOVERY Maiden Handicap				08	Say When Sutty(Paul		Ms Madeleine	6	54.0
2000 metres \$30000			01	:52PM		Butterworth)		Wishart		
01	Not A Single Drink(Maryann Brosnan)	Jai Williams	5	60.0		OLIA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES Maiden Handicap 40 metres \$30000		03	:42PM	
02	Autumn Song(Kelly Schweida)	Adin Thompson	4	59.0	03	Seeya Later Gater(Sco	II	Ms Rikki	1	58.0
03	Smelter (IRE)(Nicole Luke)	Michael Cahill	2	58.5	00	Morrisey)		Jamieson	-	5010
04	John's Road(Allan Chau)	Ms Jade	3	55.5	04	Aikau (NZ)(Lee Freedn	nan)	Jai Williams	5	57.0
		Hampson	_		05	Windflower(Paula Barr	on)	Ms Yvette	7	56.5
05	Honour Bright(Taryn Churchill)	Micheal Hellyer	8	54.5				Lewis		
06	Lady Parvati(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Nozi Tomizawa	7	54.5	06	Short Approach(Marcu	,	Michael Murphy	6	56.0
07	Midnight Seas(Bryan Dais)	Dylan Bennett	6	54.0	07	Windy Wheels(Paula B		Adin Thompson	8	56.0
08	No Double Dipping(Spike Deacon)	Ms Brooke	Ũ	54.0	08	Tango Spirit (NZ)(Allar	n Chau)	Ms Jade Hampson	2	55.0
		Ainsworth	-	0.110	09	Cardiatic(Taryn Church	nill)	Micheal Hellyer	3	54.0
	A VEOLTA WATER SERVICES Maidon Handisan				10	Coco Jewel(Shirley Bat	,	Casey Waddell	4	
	4 VEOLIA WATER SERVICES Maiden Handicap 1050 metres \$30000			:32PM						20
01	Throwin Shade(Ben Ahrens)	Dan McGillivray		60.0		DLIA REMEDIATION S 10 metres	ERVICES B \$28000			licap :22PM

ning Fast(Toby Edmonds & hen McLean)	Micheal Hellyer	3	59.5						
am Padam(Ben Ahrens)	Danny Peisley	8	59.5						
osition(Allan Chau)	Ms Jade Hampson	6	58.5						
l In Hay(Toby Edmonds & hen McLean)	Adin Thompson	5	58.0						
zny(Kelly Schweida)	Michael Cahill	7	57.5						
cia(Stuart Kendrick)	Jai Williams	1	57.5						
ned It(Ben Ahrens)	Ms Madeleine Wishart	4	54.0						
ENERGY SERVICES BENCHMARK 62 Handicap									
tres \$28000		03:07PM							
n Voodoo(Ray Dart)	Corey Sutherland	4	63.5						
nic Serenade(Indiana Turner)	Jai Williams	2	61.5						
(Lindsay Hatch)	Dylan Bennett	7	61.0						
st Hunter(Gary Doughty)	Michael Cahill	3	60.0						
er Than Booze(Maryann nan)	Adin Thompson	1	57.0						

01	Sierra De Gredos (NZ)(Adam Campton)	Danny Peisley	5	61.5
02	Capital Boss(Jay Bellamy)	Dan McGillivray	14	61.0
03	Miss Shu (NZ)(Toby Edmonds & Stephen McLean)	Michael Cahill	8	60.5
04	Cherbourg(Ray Dart)	Corey Sutherland	2	60.0
05	Primary Witness(Adrian Olsen)	Michael Murphy	11	60.0
06	Step On Fire(George Sitek)	Ms Sophie Wilcock	12	60.0
07	You And I (NZ)(John Thompson)	Jackson Morris	6	60.0
08	Belle's Boy(Greg Cornish)	Adin Thompson	15	59.0
10	Come On Eileen(Josh Sweeney)	Jai Williams	17	57.0
11	World Atlas(Rachael Singleton)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	1	56.5
12	Mullumova(Jennifer M Smith)	Micheal Hellyer	9	56.0
13	(EM)Avoid The Misstres(Indiana Turner)	Ms Jade Hampson	3	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.